
Athlète Cat. Club Longueur Triple HauteurPerche Max1 Max2 Total Nb
CANTIN Juliette CA F Us Bannalec 774 729 774 729 1503 2
MOTIR Alizee CA F Athle Pays De L'orient* 568 660 660 568 1228 2
ROUE Adeline CA F Stade Brestois * 703 429 703 429 1132 2
EVEN Alison CA F Cab Pont L'abbe 532 513 532 513 1045 2
PAVIC Camille CA F Athle Pays De L'orient* 544 395 544 395 939 2
Athlète Cat. Club Longueur Triple HauteurPerche Max1 Max2 Total Nb
PERON Romain CA M Quimper Athletisme 630 680 680 630 1310 2
BOUCHARD Vincent CA M Quimper Athletisme 614 618 618 614 1232 2
BIEUZENT Mael CA M Quimper Athletisme 679 535 529 679 535 1214 3
ROPARS Janvier-michel CA M Stade Brestois * 661 523 661 523 1184 2
SCOTET Tom CA M Quimper Athletisme 542 524 542 524 1066 2
OMNES Mathieu CA M Concarneau Olympique Athlétisme416 566 566 416 982 2
lucas baptiste CA M Concarneau Olympique Athlétisme380 262 380 262 642 2
Athlète Cat. Club Longueur Triple HauteurPerche Max1 Max2 Total Nb
MAYINGA Joseph (Cmr) MI M Quimper Athletisme 665 604 665 604 1269 2
JEZEQUEL Jordan MI M Quimper Athletisme 580 558 580 558 1138 2
REGNAULT-TISSIER KevinMI M Quimper Athletisme 528 527 528 527 1055 2
ALLANIC Pierre-louis MI M Us Bannalec 473 492 492 473 965 2
AURRIERE Leo MI M Quimper Athletisme 499 455 499 455 954 2
JOSSE Theo MI M Athle Pays De L'orient* 460 243 460 243 703 2

Athlète Cat. Club Longueur Triple HauteurPerche Max1 Max2 Total Nb
GUICHAOUA Floriane MI F Quimper Athletisme 508 409 508 409 917 2
Athlète Cat. Club Longueur Triple HauteurPerche Max1 Max2 Total Nb
ORHON Maud ES F Athletic Club Du Pays D Anceni744 777 777 744 1521 2
ROC'H Morgane ES F Stade Brestois * 607 634 634 607 1241 2
LEBOEUF Carole ES F Stade Brestois * 562 651 651 562 1213 2
Athlète Cat. Club Longueur Triple HauteurPerche Max1 Max2 Total Nb
FEGER Alexandre ES M Stade Sottevillais 76* 796 958 958 796 1754 2
PERON Nicolas ES M Clermont Athletisme Auvergne *645 660 660 645 1305 2
GOURLAY Tristan ES M Quimper Athletisme 588 642 642 588 1230 2
TRIBEAU Jordan ES M Athle Pays De L'orient* 624 377 624 377 1001 2
DERRIEN Tanguy ES M Athle Pays De L'orient* 474 404 474 404 878 2
JUSTOM Yoann ES M Athle Pays De L'orient* 510 344 510 344 854 2
FERLET Adrien ES M Pays De Landerneau Athletisme420 307 420 307 727 2
Athlète Cat. Club Longueur Triple HauteurPerche Max1 Max2 Total Nb
JOLY Titouan JU M Al Porterie Ac 671 681 681 671 1352 2
Athlète Cat. Club Longueur Triple HauteurPerche Max1 Max2 Total Nb
DELATTRE Romain SE M Coquelicot 42 899 763 899 763 1662 2
MONNERAIS Bruno VE M Stade Rennais Athletisme*669 786 786 669 1455 2
GAILLARDON Mathieu SE M Stade Rennais Athletisme*800 636 800 636 1436 2
LUCAS Vincent SE M Cab Pont L'abbe 695 714 566 714 695 1409 3
BELLEGARDE Alexandre VE M Asptt Rennes 687 716 716 687 1403 2
LE CORNEC Julien SE M Asptt Rennes 468 529 529 468 997 2
Athlète Cat. Club Longueur Triple HauteurPerche Max1 Max2 Total Nb
JULES Pauline SE F Quimper Athletisme 811 854 854 811 1665 2
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Athlète Cat. Club Longueur Triple HauteurPerche Max1 Max2 Total Nb
JULES Pauline SE F Quimper Athletisme 811 854 854 811 1665 2
ORHON Maud ES F Athletic Club Du Pays D Anceni744 777 777 744 1521 2
CANTIN Juliette CA F Us Bannalec 774 729 774 729 1503 2
ROC'H Morgane ES F Stade Brestois * 607 634 634 607 1241 2
MOTIR Alizee CA F Athle Pays De L'orient* 568 660 660 568 1228 2
LEBOEUF Carole ES F Stade Brestois * 562 651 651 562 1213 2
ROUE Adeline CA F Stade Brestois * 703 429 703 429 1132 2
EVEN Alison CA F Cab Pont L'abbe 532 513 532 513 1045 2
PAVIC Camille CA F Athle Pays De L'orient* 544 395 544 395 939 2
GUICHAOUA Floriane MI F Quimper Athletisme 508 409 508 409 917 2
Athlète Cat. Club Longueur Triple HauteurPerche Max1 Max2 Total Nb
FEGER Alexandre ES M Stade Sottevillais 76* 796 958 958 796 1754 2
DELATTRE Romain SE M Coquelicot 42 899 763 899 763 1662 2
MONNERAIS Bruno VE M Stade Rennais Athletisme*669 786 786 669 1455 2
GAILLARDON Mathieu SE M Stade Rennais Athletisme*800 636 800 636 1436 2
LUCAS Vincent SE M Cab Pont L'abbe 695 714 566 714 695 1409 3
BELLEGARDE Alexandre VE M Asptt Rennes 687 716 716 687 1403 2
JOLY Titouan JU M Al Porterie Ac 671 681 681 671 1352 2
PERON Romain CA M Quimper Athletisme 630 680 680 630 1310 2
PERON Nicolas ES M Clermont Athletisme Auvergne *645 660 660 645 1305 2
MAYINGA Joseph (Cmr) MI M Quimper Athletisme 665 604 665 604 1269 2
BOUCHARD Vincent CA M Quimper Athletisme 614 618 618 614 1232 2
GOURLAY Tristan ES M Quimper Athletisme 588 642 642 588 1230 2
BIEUZENT Mael CA M Quimper Athletisme 679 535 529 679 535 1214 3
TROADEC Gwendal JU M Quimper Athletisme 566 623 623 566 1189 2
ROPARS Janvier-michel CA M Stade Brestois * 661 523 661 523 1184 2
JEZEQUEL Jordan MI M Quimper Athletisme 580 558 580 558 1138 2
SCOTET Tom CA M Quimper Athletisme 542 524 542 524 1066 2
REGNAULT-TISSIER KevinMI M Quimper Athletisme 528 527 528 527 1055 2
TRIBEAU Jordan ES M Athle Pays De L'orient* 624 377 624 377 1001 2
LE CORNEC Julien SE M Asptt Rennes 468 529 529 468 997 2
OMNES Mathieu CA M Concarneau Olympique Athlétisme416 566 566 416 982 2
ALLANIC Pierre-louis MI M Us Bannalec 473 492 492 473 965 2
AURRIERE Leo MI M Quimper Athletisme 499 455 499 455 954 2
CORRE-TERENTE Daniel MI M Stade Brestois * 564 381 564 381 945 2
DERRIEN Tanguy ES M Athle Pays De L'orient* 474 404 474 404 878 2
JUSTOM Yoann ES M Athle Pays De L'orient* 510 344 510 344 854 2
FERLET Adrien ES M Pays De Landerneau Athletisme420 307 420 307 727 2
JOSSE Theo MI M Athle Pays De L'orient* 460 243 460 243 703 2
lucas baptiste ca m Concarneau Olympique Athlétisme380 262 380 262 642 2
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